Snack

BETWEEN BREAD, HOT

The Bath Priory club

Classic BLT

The Bath Priory Croque Madame

The Bath Priory burger, triple cooked chips

BETWEEN BREAD, COLD

Egg mayonnaise & watercress

Roast chicken with tarragon & mustard
Montgomery cheddar & red onion marmalade
Local ham with mustard & pickle

Valley Smoke House salmon with cucumber

& creme fraiche

ON A PLATE
Tomato and red onion, balsamic dressing
Valley Smoke House salmon, lemon and capers

The Pantry

£14.00
£12.00
£12.00
£15.00

£6.00
£8.00
£7.00
£8.00
£9.00

£3.00

£8.00 -

£12.00

Available from 11.00am — 11.00pm

SOMETHING SWEET

Selection of fresh churned ice cream or sorbets
Some little sweets and biscuits

Selection of five artisan cheeses

IN A BOWL

Hand cut chips

Soup of the day, homemade breads, Cornish butter

Young leaves and herbs, olive oil dressing
Chicken Caesar salad

REALLY FILLING
Three egg omelette, filled how you like

Risotto of the day
Fresh tagliatelle, bolognese sauce

£9.00

£7.00
£7.50
£12.00

£3.50
£10.00
£3.50
£13.00

£12.00
£12.00

Allergy Information: Some of our foods may contain nuts and other
allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements, please speak to a
member of our restaurant team who can advise you on your choice.




