The Pantry

Snack

BETWEEN BREAD, HOT

The Bath Priory club	£14.00
Classic BLT	£12.00
The Bath Priory Croque Madame	£12.00
The Bath Priory burger, triple cooked chips	£15.00

BETWEEN BREAD, COLD

Egg mayonnaise & watercress	£6.00
Roast chicken with tarragon & mustard	£8.00
Montgomery cheddar & red onion marmalade	£7.00
Local ham with mustard & pickle	£8.00
Valley Smoke House salmon with cucumber	£9.00
& crème fraîche	

ON A PLATE

Tomato and red onion, balsamic dressing	£3.00
Valley Smoke House salmon, lemon and capers	£8.00 • £12.00

Available from 11.00am – 11.00pm

SOMETHING SWEET

Selection of fresh churned ice cream or sorbets Some little sweets and biscuits		£7.00 £7.50
Selection of five artisan cheeses		£12.00
IN A BOWL		
Hand cut chips		£3.50
Soup of the day, homemade breads, Cornish butt	er	£10.00
Young leaves and herbs, olive oil dressing		£3.50
Chicken Caesar salad	£9.00 •	£13.00

REALLY FILLING

Three egg omelette, filled how you like	£12.00
Risotto of the day	£12.00
Fresh tagliatelle, bolognese sauce	

Allergy Information: Some of our foods may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements, please speak to a member of our restaurant team who can advise you on your choice.